Student Body Diversity Fall 2021

Fall Enroliment of Full-Time Students
Men

Nonresident aliens
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

Total full-time men

Women

Nonresident aliens
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown
Total full-time women

Total full-time students

Pell Grant Recipients
Total Matriculants

Total

123
62

24
50

587
38
15

899

121

120

71
63

797
53

1232
2131

332
2131

Percentage
6%
3%
0%
1%
2%
0%

28%
2%
1%

42%

6%
6%
0%
3%
3%
0%
37%
2%
0%
58%

16%



