Student Body Diversity Fall 2021

Fall Enrollment of Full-Time Students

Men	Total		Percentage
Nonresident aliens		123	6%
Hispanic/Latino		62	3%
American Indian or Alaska Native		0	0%
Asian		24	1%
Black or African American		50	2%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander		0	0%
White		587	28%
Two or more races		38	2%
Race and ethnicity unknown		15	1%
Total full-time men		899	42%
Women			
Nonresident aliens		121	6%
Hispanic/Latino		120	6%
American Indian or Alaska Native		2	0%
Asian		71	3%
Black or African American		63	3%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander		0	0%
White		797	37%
Two or more races		53	2%
Race and ethnicity unknown		5	0%
Total full-time women		1232	58%
Total full-time students		2131	
Pell Grant Recipients		332	16%
Total Matriculants		2131	